
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet - Bid 3572
Cedar Bluff Road Flood Improvement Project

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Engineering Jim Snowden
Southeastern Construction Concepts Liza Jackson 865-806-6760 liza@sccknox.com
Ardurra Group Chris Golliher 865-256-8065 cgolliher@ardurra.com
Tennessee Excavating Dan Sheffey 865-691-1200 dsheffey@tnexcavating.com
Whaley Construction Lukas Phillips 423-506-9480 LPHILLIPS@WHALEYCONSTUCTIONLLC.COM
Blalock Construction Jake Risner 423-254-1536 jrisner@blalockconstruction.com
Blalock Construction Blayr Corazzini 865-654-0294 blayr@blalockconstruction.com
GEOS Stephen Martin 865-661-1933 Smartin2@teamves.com
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC Clent Fleming 865-809-3371 cfleming@jonesbroscont.com
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC John Quillin 865-313-4308 jquillin@jonesbroscont.com

mailto:ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
mailto:liza@sccknox.com
mailto:cgolliher@ardurra.com
mailto:dsheffey@tnexcavating.com
mailto:LPHILLIPS@WHALEYCONSTUCTIONLLC.COM
mailto:jrisner@blalockconstruction.com
mailto:blayr@blalockconstruction.com
mailto:Smartin2@teamves.com
mailto:cfleming@jonesbroscont.com
mailto:jquillin@jonesbroscont.com

	Sheet1

